
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------
                                    GIRLS JV - DIV. 1-2
                                 Team Results   Event No. 5
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1.    21  DAVIS SR.            (22:31  112:33)
===================================
  1      1  Lisa         Walters           F 11 1 DAVIS SR.            21:35
  2      2  Dana         Randall           F 11 1 DAVIS SR.            22:00
  3      3  Lara         Schoen            F 12 1 DAVIS SR.            22:24
  4      4  Melinda      Zavala            F 12 1 DAVIS SR.            22:35
  5     11  Briana       Sherlock          F 12 1 DAVIS SR.            23:59
  6   ( 18) Juliana      DePietro          F 11 1 DAVIS SR.            24:58
  7   ( 31) Anna         Hiller            F 11 1 DAVIS SR.            26:00

  2.    40  ST. FRANCIS          (23:22  116:46)
===================================
  1      5  Macy         Fuhs              F 12 2 ST. FRANCIS          22:38
  2      6  Kristine     Csicsery          F 12 2 ST. FRANCIS          23:08
  3      7  Marian       Styer             F 11 2 ST. FRANCIS          23:10
  4      9  Joanna       Vargas            F 12 2 ST. FRANCIS          23:34
  5     13  Moriah       Haworth           F 11 2 ST. FRANCIS          24:16
  6   ( 16) Victoria     Tacherra          F 11 2 ST. FRANCIS          24:35
  7   ( 21) Elena        Losada            F 11 2 ST. FRANCIS          25:01

  3.    96  PONDEROSA            (24:48  124:00)
===================================
  1      8  Meghan       Gross             F 11 2 PONDEROSA            23:29
  2     19  Brianne      Cook              F 12 2 PONDEROSA            25:00
  3     20  Megan        Reggiardo         F 11 2 PONDEROSA            25:01
  4     22  Kara         Randall           F 11 2 PONDEROSA            25:02
  5     27  Laura        Berzinas          F 11 2 PONDEROSA            25:28
  6   ( 34) Lieran       Palmer            F 11 2 PONDEROSA            26:17

  4.   106  MODESTO              (24:58  124:48)
===================================
  1     12  Mee          Yang              F 11 1 MODESTO              24:06
  2     14  Audrey       Gnesa             F 12 1 MODESTO              24:27
  3     24  Marissa      Goodman           F 11 1 MODESTO              25:12
  4     26  Marisol      Hernandez         F 11 1 MODESTO              25:24
  5     30  Laura        Laubacher         F 11 1 MODESTO              25:39
  6   ( 33) Brianda      Vazquez           F 12 1 MODESTO              26:04
  7   ( 35) marine       Qutierrez         F 11 1 MODESTO              26:20

  5.   118  SHELDON              (25:16  126:18)
===================================
  1     15  Brittany     Barbone           F 10 1 SHELDON              24:27
  2     17  Haydee       Dominguez         F 11 1 SHELDON              24:54
  3     25  Stephanie    Roman             F 12 1 SHELDON              25:23
  4     29  Melisa       Fazlic            F 12 1 SHELDON              25:33
  5     32  Stephanie    Falwell           F 12 1 SHELDON              26:01
  6   ( 37) Megan        Arnez             F 11 1 SHELDON              27:30

  6.   135  VACAVILLE            (26:10  130:46)
===================================



  1     10  Olivia       Brown             F 11 2 VACAVILLE            23:56
  2     23  Elise        Nelson            F 12 2 VACAVILLE            25:09
  3     28  Tallin       Muskat            F 12 2 VACAVILLE            25:31
  4     36  Jessica      Andres            F 11 2 VACAVILLE            27:19
  5     38  Natalie      Garcia            F 11 2 VACAVILLE            28:51

                   ====================================================
                               JR. VARSITY GIRLS DIV. 1-2
                             Individual Results   Event No. 5
                     awards: teams 2 & 8 individuals not on teams 1-2
                    ===================================================

Place TmPl No.  Fname        Lname          Sex Yr  Div School          Time  
===== ==== ==== ============ ============== === === === =============== ===== 
    1       715 Jaime        Brooks           F  12 2   WOODCREEK       21:28  I 
    2    1  135 Lisa         Walters          F  11 1   DAVIS SR.       21:35  T 
    3    2  128 Dana         Randall          F  11 1   DAVIS SR.       22:00  T 
    4    3  130 Lara         Schoen           F  12 1   DAVIS SR.       22:24  T 
    5    4  137 Melinda      Zavala           F  12 1   DAVIS SR.       22:35  T 
    6    5  677 Macy         Fuhs             F  12 2   ST. FRANCIS     22:38  T 
    7       462 Lauren       Johnson          F  11 2   DEL CAMPO       22:43  I 
    8       567 Inna         Lane             F  11 2   OAK RIDGE       22:52  I 
    9    6  673 Kristine     Csicsery         F  12 2   ST. FRANCIS     23:08  T 
   10    7  686 Marian       Styer            F  11 2   ST. FRANCIS     23:10  T 
   11       721 Katie        Newman           F  12 2   WOODCREEK       23:26  I 
   12    8  616 Meghan       Gross            F  11 2   PONDEROSA       23:29  I 
   13    9  688 Joanna       Vargas           F  12 2   ST. FRANCIS     23:34  T 
   14   10  695 Olivia       Brown            F  11 2   VACAVILLE       23:56  I 
   15       650 Nicole       Rovai            F   9 2   ROCKLIN         23:58  I 
   16   11  131 Briana       Sherlock         F  12 1   DAVIS SR.       23:59  T 
   17   12  309 Mee          Yang             F  11 1   MODESTO         24:06  I 
   18   13  678 Moriah       Haworth          F  11 2   ST. FRANCIS     24:16  T 
   19       646 Averi        Gerberding       F  11 2   ROCKLIN         24:23    
   20   14  296 Audrey       Gnesa            F  12 1   MODESTO         24:27    
   21   15  373 Brittany     Barbone          F  10 1   SHELDON         24:27    
   22       653 Kayce        Tynan            F   9 2   ROCKLIN         24:30    
   23   16  687 Victoria     Tacherra         F  11 2   ST. FRANCIS     24:35  T 
   24   17  374 Haydee       Dominguez        F  11 1   SHELDON         24:54    
   25   18  115 Juliana      DePietro         F  11 1   DAVIS SR.       24:58  T 
   26   19  614 Brianne      Cook             F  12 2   PONDEROSA       25:00    
   27   20  623 Megan        Reggiardo        F  11 2   PONDEROSA       25:01    
   28   21  679 Elena        Losada           F  11 2   ST. FRANCIS     25:01  T 
   29   22  622 Kara         Randall          F  11 2   PONDEROSA       25:02    
   30   23  704 Elise        Nelson           F  12 2   VACAVILLE       25:09    
   31      1387 Leticia      Pina             F  11 2   BUHACH COLONY   25:10    
   32   24  297 Marissa      Goodman          F  11 1   MODESTO         25:12    
   33   25  380 Stephanie    Roman            F  12 1   SHELDON         25:23    
   34   26  300 Marisol      Hernandez        F  11 1   MODESTO         25:24    
   35   27  613 Laura        Berzinas         F  11 2   PONDEROSA       25:28    
   36   28  703 Tallin       Muskat           F  12 2   VACAVILLE       25:31    
   37   29  377 Melisa       Fazlic           F  12 1   SHELDON         25:33    
   38   30  301 Laura        Laubacher        F  11 1   MODESTO         25:39    
   39   31  120 Anna         Hiller           F  11 1   DAVIS SR.       26:00  T 



   40   32  376 Stephanie    Falwell          F  12 1   SHELDON         26:01    
   41   33  308 Brianda      Vazquez          F  12 1   MODESTO         26:04    
   42   34  620 Lieran       Palmer           F  11 2   PONDEROSA       26:17    
   43   35  298 Elizabeth    Key              F  11 1   MODESTO         26:20    
   44       445 Ariel        Sutton           F  12 2   BUHACH COLONY   26:46    
   45   36  693 Jessica      Andres           F  11 2   VACAVILLE       27:19    
   46   37  372 Megan        Arnez            F  11 1   SHELDON         27:30    
   47   38  698 Natalie      Garcia           F  11 2   VACAVILLE       28:51    
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